Group No.:
RB-G1ROUND BAR
SECTION D WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
  D
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
1618 5.00 0.053 15.71 6063-T5
1648 5.00 0.053 15.71 6060-T6
1601 5 50 0 065 17 28 6063 T51601 5.50 0.065 17.28 6063-T5
1622 6.30 0.085 19.79 6063-T5
1684 6.35 0.086 19.95 6082-T6511
1801 6.45 0.091 20.26 6063-T5
1625 7.25 0.112 22.78 6063-T5
1603 7 92 0 132 24 88 6063-T51603 7.92 0.132 24.88 6063-T5
1627 8.00 0.136 25.13 6063-T5
1673 8.00 0.136 25.13 6061-T6
1647 8.00 0.136 25.13 6060-T6
1623 8 33 0 148 26 17 6063 T51623 8.33 0.148 26.17 6063-T5
1694 9.00 0.173 28.27 6063-T41694 9.00 0.173 28.27 6063 T4
1683 9.52 0.193 29.92 6061-T6511
1604 9.53 0.193 29.94 6063-T5
1675 10.00 0.213 31.42 6061-T6
1664 10 00 0 213 31 42 6060 T61664 10.00 0.213 31.42 6060-T6
1624 10.33 0.227 32.45 6063-T5
1643 11.10 0.267 34.87 6063-T5
1619 11.50 0.282 36.13 6063-T5
1646 12 00 0 30 3 0 6060 61646 12.00 0.305 37.70 6060-T6
1620 12 70 0 344 39 90 6063-T51620 12.70 0.344 39.90 6063 T5
1649 12.70 0.344 39.90 6061-T6
1638 15.88 0.537 49.89 6063-T5
1665 15.88 0.537 49.89 6061-T6
1808 16 00 0 616 50 27 6063 T51808 16.00 0.616 50.27 6063-T5
1607 19.05 0.772 59.85 6063-T5
1657 19.05 0.773 59.85 6061-T6511
1686 20.00 0.852 62.83 6082-T6511
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
1
Group No.:
RB-G1ROUND BAR
SECTION D WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
  D
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
1628 21.00 0.940 65.97 6063-T5
1640 22.23 1.053 69.84 6063-T5
1658 22 23 1 053 69 84 6061 T65111658 22.23 1.053 69.84 6061-T6511
1609 25.40 1.374 79.80 6063-T5
1650 25.40 1.375 79.80 6061-T6511
1670 28.58 1.740 89.79 6082-T6
1676 30.00 1.917 94.25 6082-T6
1639 31 75 2 148 99 75 6063-T51639 31.75 2.148 99.75 6063-T5
1659 31.75 2.148 99.75 6061-T6511
1660 34.93 2.599 109.74 6061-T6511
1674 35.00 2.610 109.96 6061-T6
1809 36 00 2 761 113 10 6061 T61809 36.00 2.761 113.10 6061-T6
1631 38.10 3.093 119.69 6063-T51631 38.10 3.093 119.69 6063 T5
1651 38.10 3.093 119.69 6061-T6511
1621 40.00 3.409 125.66 6063-T5
1807 40.00 3.409 125.66 6082-T6
1672 40 00 3 409 125 66 6060 T661672 40.00 3.409 125.66 6060-T66
1689 41.28 3.629 129.67 6082-T6511
1671 42.00 3.758 131.95 6061-T6
1652 44.45 4.209 138.64 6061-T6511
1634 44 4 4 209 139 64 60631634 44.45 4.209 139.64 6063-T5
1806 44 45 4 209 139 64 6082-T61806 44.45 4.209 139.64 6082 T6
1682 45.00 4.314 141.37 6061-T6
1681 47.63 4.833 149.63 6082-T6
1677 50.00 5.326 157.08 6082-T6
1613 50 80 5 493 159 59 6063 T51613 50.80 5.493 159.59 6063-T5
1654 50.80 5.498 159.59 6061-T6511
1692 53.00 5.985 166.50 6061-T6
1661 53.98 6.208 169.58 6061-T6511
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
2
Group No.:
RB-G1ROUND BAR
SECTION D WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
  D
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
1635 57.15 6.958 179.54 6063-T5
1653 57.15 6.958 179.54 6061-T6511
1629 59 70 7 593 187 55 6063 T51629 59.70 7.593 187.55 6063-T5
1678 60.00 7.670 188.50 6082-T6
1810 60.33 7.753 189.52 6061-T6
1655 63.50 8.591 199.49 6061-T6511
1615 63.50 8.618 199.49 6063-T5
1630 66 00 9 280 207 35 6063-T51630 66.00 9.280 207.35 6063-T5
1690 66.675 9.471 209.47 6082-T6511
1691 67.00 9.564 210.49 6061-T6
1641 69.85 10.395 219.44 6063-T5
1662 69 85 10 395 219 44 6061 T65111662 69.85 10.395 219.44 6061-T6511
1656 76.20 12.371 239.39 6061-T65111656 76.20 12.371 239.39 6061 T6511
1617 76.20 12.403 239.39 6063-T5
1679 80.00 13.635 251.33 6082-T6
1685 82.55 14.518 259.34 6082-T6511
1633 82 55 14 518 259 34 6063 T51633 82.55 14.518 259.34 6063-T5
1687 85.00 15.393 267.04 6061-T6511
1636 88.90 16.838 279.29 6063-T5
1663 88.90 16.838 279.29 6061-T6511
1693 90 00 1 2 288 4 6082 61693 90.00 17.257 288.74 6082-T6
1667 95 00 19 228 298 45 6061-T61667 95.00 19.228 298.45 6061 T6
1645 95.25 19.329 299.24 6061-T6
1680 100.00 21.305 314.16 6082-T6
1632 101.60 21.992 319.19 6063-T5
1668 101 60 21 992 319 19 6061 T61668 101.60 21.992 319.19 6061-T6
1637 107.95 24.827 339.13 6063-T5
1669 107.95 24.827 339.13 6061-T6
1699 110.00 25.779 345.58 6082-T6511
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
3
Group No.:
RB-G1ROUND BAR
SECTION D WEIGHT AP ALLOY TYPE &SECTION
NO.
  D
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
AP
(mm)
ALLOY TYPE &
TEMPER
1696 114.30 27.834 359.08 6082-T6511
1642 114.60 27.980 360.03 6063-T5
1697 120 65 31 012 379 03 6082 T65111697 120.65 31.012 379.03 6082-T6511
1695 127.00 34.366 398.98 6082-T6511
1698 133.35 37.888 418.93 6082-T6511
1802 139.70 41.579 438.88 6061-T6
1803 146.00 45.414 458.67 6061-T6
1800 152 40 49 482 478 78 6061-T61800 152.40 49.482 478.78 6061-T6
Vol : 11/2025
All Designs Are Properties of LB Aluminium Berhad
4